Linear Lite™
8.10.2025
We light your world™
2
CCT Selectable
40w / 80w
Product Inform
ation

Packing information
Notes
Ordering information
• Lumen tolerance: up to 10%
• Lumens:
  3K/5K/65K= 90lxw
  4K = 100lxw
• Black body vs White body
  @ up to -6% lumen difference
• LED Chip Brand: MLS 2835
  336 pcs total
• Mounting Kits Included:
  Pendant = 1.5m Stainless Steel cable
  Recess = Frameless Type
  Surface = Clips Type
• Continuous Run Kit Included
• Recommended use:12 hours / day
  To avoid product damage or voided warranty.
	 A	 	 B
C
Housing
Blank  White
B          Black
AL596400	 4’              40w	            3K/4K/65K	  3600/4000/3600
AL596401	 4’              40w	            3K/4K/5K	  3600/4000/3600
AL596402	 8’              80w	            3K/4K/65K	  7200/8000/7200
AL596403	 8’              80w	            3K/4K/5K	  7200/8000/7200
Item                Size         Power         CCT               Lumens
Selectable
• Driver brand: Zyledpower
• Aluminum Housing: 1mm thickness